WORLD CUP &3 WORLD

COUNTRY E-BIKE
SERIES

UCI E-MTB XC WORLD CUP OLBIA ROUND WES - Race 1
Sorted on position Laptimes mgmtfﬂ'lhg
Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day
Po.1-#6RYFJ. 0 1R;32°§.T7iﬁ Po. 4 - # 13 CHARMES T. D+'ff1 FLi:E) 3 5:41.744 14:18:09.817 6 6:30.154 14:39:22.237
1 502,620 14:06.23.999 L 5.12.958 10:06:37 291 4 5:44.417 14:23:54.234 7 6:41.542 14:46:03.779
5 141124167 5 5.09.011 14-11.46.302 5 5:46.902 14:29:41.136 8 6:56.826 14:53:00.605
3 5.02.962 141627129 : T 10:16:52.596 6 5:46.968 14:35:28.104 9 7:05.771 15:00:06.376
. 502,971 14:21:29.900 . 5.19.381 142211977 7 5:44.597 14:41:12.701 10 6:46.572 15:06:52.948
5 5:02.501 14:26:32.401 5 5:10.865 14:27:22.842 8 5:45.803 14:46:58.504 Po.11- #111 RODRIGUEZN [\ /1%
6 5:01.431 14:31:33.832 6 5:08.337 14:32:31.179 3 5:35.992 14:52:34.496 1 6:28.635 14:07:59.509
7 5:09.534  14:36:43.366 7 5:12.047 14:37:43.226 10 538150 14:58:12.686 2 14:14:08.171
8 5:02.032 14:41:45.398 8 5:15.957 14:42:59.183 n 5:43.735 15:03:56.421 3 6:19.163 14:20:27.334
9 5:05.151 14:46:50.549 9 5:13.217 14:48:12.400 Po. 8 - # 33 PAVANELLO A. lefi FLi;s; 4 6:28.399 14:26:55.733
10 5:01.681 14:51:52.230 10 5:52.358 14:54:04.758 O 5:25.21)) 14:06:53.395 5 6:38.345 14:33:34.078
11 5:03.041 14:56:55.271 11 8:06.262 15:02:11.020 2 5:37.660 14:12:31.055 6 6:56.067 14:40:30.145
12 5:05.922 15:02:01.193 Po. 5 - # 34 GARIBBO A. ot FLi;SL 3 5:38.874 14:18:09.929 7 7:53.475 14:48:23.620
Po.2-#14 TABACCHIM. 1'31'?2'256 1 5.11.157 14:06:34.353 4 5:40.513 14:23:50.442 8 6:42.697 14:55:06.317
L 5.02.473 10:06:23.299 " 5.15.076 1011:49.429 5 5:29.948 14:29:20.390 9 6:36.072 15:01:42.389
5 141123437 3 R 1016:56.914 6 5:38.620 14:34:59.010 10 7:13.652 15:08:56.041
3 5.02.498 14:16:25.935 4 5:10.159 14:22:07.073 7 5:42.129 14:40:41.139 Po.12-#32 CUELLARALON [ \%
4 5:02.098 14:21:28.033 5 5:12.099 14:27:19.172 8 5:45.502 14:46:26.641 1 5:11.019 14:06:33.332
5 5:03.278 14:26:31.311 6 5111332 14:32:30.504 o 6:03.171 14:52:29.812 2 14:11:41.418
6 5:00.821 14:31:32.132 7 5:22.000 14:37:52.504 10 5:53.470 14:58:23.282 3 5:09.353 14:16:50.771
7 5:12.123 14:36:44.255 8 5:50.119 14:43:42.623 n 5:53.588 15:04:16.870 4 5:12.694 14:22:03.465
8 5:13.265 14:41:57.520 9 6:03.788 14:49:46.411 Po.9-#112 STIRNEMANN | '3 ' 5 5.17.879 14:27:21.344
9 5:10.869 14:47:08.389 10 6:17.050 14:56:03.461 1 5:33.972 14:07:01.115 6 5:14.942 14:32:36.286
10 5:00.651 14:52:18.040 1 6:29.775 15:02:33.236 2 5:24.001 14:12:25.116 7 5:14.102 14:37:50.388
11 5:22.460 14:57:40.500 Po.6-# 108 SPIELMANN A, 071 3 14:17:39.861 8 5:18.170 14:43:08.558
12 5:32.313 15:03:12.813 X 530859 1006:56.517 4 5:27.220 14:23:07.081 9 5:32.947 14:48:41.505
Po.3-#31DENNDAL. 0 st : I 141216047 5 5:32.764 14:28:39.845
1 5:11.662 14:06:34.153 3 5:19.771 14:17:35.818 6 5:28.583 14:34:08.428
I 5:11.470) 14:11:45.623 4 5:23.110 14:22:58.928 7 7:10.345 14:41:18.773
3 5:16.744 14:17:02.367 5 5:21.048 14:28:19.976 8 5:41.707 14:47:00.480
4 5:13.556 14:22:15.923 6 5:23.971 14:33:43.947 3 6:07.220 14:53:07.700
5 5:16.021 14:27:31.944 7 5:37.642 14:39:21.589 10 5:58.656 14:59:06.356
6 5:17.860 14:32:49.804 8 5:40.702 14:45:02.291 n 6:27.302 15:05:33.658
7 5:15.031 14:38:04.835 9 5:55.193 14:50:57.484 Po.10-# 110 BERTONIG. 5\
8 5:16.229 14:43:21.064 10 6:08.821 14:57:06.305 1 14:07:36.237
9 5:23.773 14:48:44.837 1 6:21.158 15:03:27.463 2 6:11.949 14:13:48.186
10 5:16.630 14:54:01.467 Po. 7 - # 109 WIEDENROTH ! D+iff1- FLi;S:) 3 6:12.006 14:20:00.192
11 5:15.641 14:59:17.108 L 5.30.022 140700813 4 6:18.506 14:26:18.698
12 5:25.588 15:04:42.696 . I 14:12:28.073 5 6:33.385 14:32:52.083
Fastest lap: 5:00.138
DFFICIAL PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIERS + MEDIA PARTNERS INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS ROUND PARTNERS
[ sumeno | 358 GOBIK *'@‘—’ >CUROSPORT  BIKE w:ﬂ-; | Gmasoms I ) " EZ SARDEGNA @ o) wiLp
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E-MOUNTAIN BIKE OLBIA m\s
WORLD CUP &3 [TALY WORLD

COUNTRY E-BIKE
SERIES
UCI E-MTB XC WORLD CUP OLBIA ROUND WES - Race 1
Sorted on position Laptimes mambiming
Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day
Fastest lap: 5:00.138
OFFICIAL PRRTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIERS MEDIA PARTNERS INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS ROUND PARTNERS
0o : -
m 358 GOBIK' 4-3‘—’ #UROSPORT  BIKE GR:N"-; . Gooms LFég @ EEE= S ARDEGNA @ A gy WILD

© MGMTiming Olbia, Saturday 04 October 2025 2/2



